Please send this form (incl. greeting card) to:

A-ROSA Service Center
- Cabin greetings -
Loggerweg 5

18055 Rostock
Germany

Crunising differently

Cabin greetings — your personal message.

FOR CRUISES ON DOURO.

Fill in this order form completely and send it to us via email, or fill out the form online at:
WWW.arosa-cruises.com/river-cruises/my-a-rosa/cabin-gifts-and-treats-for-douro-cruises

e In order to be able to process your cabin greetings, A-ROSA needs to receive your order at least 14 days prior

departure.

e You are welcome to send us a personal message to go with your gift in your email as well. We recommend
that you write your name in the gift text so that the recipient knows who it is from. If you'd like to add your
own written message, please send your card in a self-addressed envelope (incl. Name of the guests, travel
date, delivery date, cabin number/ cabin category, ship) to the address at the top of the form.

e Please note that we can only process your order if all forms are filled in correctly and the greeting card incl.
address is attached. For further information, please contact the A-ROSA Service Center by phone 0049 (0)381 -

202 6001 or e-mail: service@a-rosa.de.
Recipient:
A-ROSA ALVA

Passenger: last name, first name

Travel date:

Cabin no.:

Reference no.:

Invoice address:

Preferred date of delivery:

Agency no./ name of ordering customer

Agency stamp

Address of travel agency / ordering customer

You can choose from the following cabin greetings:
O Bouquet of flowers

O Fruit platter, 6 seasonal fruits

O Fruit basket, large

O Pralines 1259

O Local white wine (Puca Terra); 0.75I

O Local red wine (Silica by Raul Ribadave); 0.75I

O Sparkling wine (Terras do Demo Bruto)

O Small cake

Date/ signature

€40.00
€14.00
€23.00
€16.00
€24.00
€21.00
€29.00
€18.00

Please note that we can only process your order if all forms are filled in correctly and the greeting card inc.
address is attached. For further information please contact the A-ROSA Service Center by phone

+49 381 - 202 6001 or e-mail service@a-rosa.com.

With kind regards
Your A-ROSA Service Team



