

Please send this form (incl. greeting card) to:

A-ROSA Service Center

- Cabin greetings –
Loggerweg 5

18055 Rostock
Germany

Cabin greetings -your personal message. For cruises on douro.

Fill in this order form completely and send it to us via email, or fill out the form online at: www.arosa-cruises.com/river-cruises/my-a-rosa/cabin-gifts-and-treats-for-douro-cruises

- In order to be able to process your cabin greetings, A-ROSA needs to receive your order at least 14 days prior departure.
- You are welcome to send us a personal message to go with your gift in your email as well. We recommend that you write your name in the gift text so that the recipient knows who it is from. If you'd like to add your own written message, please send your card in a self-addressed envelope (incl. Name of the guests, travel date, delivery date, cabin number/ cabin category, ship) to the address at the top of the form.
- Please note that we can only process your order if all forms are filled in correctly and the greeting card incl.
 address is attached. For further information, please contact the A-ROSA Service Center by phone 0049 (0)381 –
 202 6001 or e-mail: service@a-rosa.de.

Recipient:

A-ROSA ALVA

Passenger: last name, first name	Travel date:	
Cabin no.:	Preferred date of delivery:	
Reference no.:		
Invoice address:		
Agency no./ name of ordering customer	Agency stamp	
Address of travel agency / ordering customer	Date/ signature	
You can choose from the following cabin greet	ings:	
☐ Bouquet of flowers	_	€ 40.00
☐ Fruit platter, 6 seasonal fruits		€ 14.00
☐ Fruit basket, large		€ 23.00
☐ Pralines 125g		€ 16.00
☐ Local white wine (Puca Terra); 0.75l		€ 24.00
☐ Local red wine (Silica by Raul Ribadave); 0.75l		€ 21.00
☐ Sparkling wine (Terras do Demo Bruto)		€ 29.00
☐ Small cake		€ 18.00

Please note that we can only process your order if all forms are filled in correctly and the greeting card inc. address is attached. For further information please contact the A-ROSA Service Center by phone +49 381 – 202 6001 or e-mail service@a-rosa.com.

With kind regards Your A-ROSA Service Team